
DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

15/09/2025 Mon Hindi English-II Social Studies English II Computer English II Mathematics Biology History-Civics Geography

16/09/2025 Tue Drawing Drawing English II Mathematics Gen.Science Chemistry English II Punjabi Chemistry English I 

17/09/2025 Wed

18/09/2025 Thu E.v.S. English-I Gen. Science Hindi Mathematics Geography Physics Chemistry Geography History-Civics

19/09/2025 Fri Hindi Sulekh Hindi Sulekh Hindi Sulekh Social Studies English-I Physics Punjabi Computer English I English II

20/09/2025 Sat Computer Hindi Computer English I Punjabi Computer English-I English II Biology Computer

21/09/2025 Sun

22/09/2025 Mon

23/09/2025 Tue

24/09/2025 Wed Mathematics E.v.S. English I Gen.Science Social Studies Mathematics Chemistry Hindi Mathematics Mathematics

25/09/2025 Thu English-II Computer Hindi Punjabi Hindi Biology Geography History-Civics Physics Biology

26/09/2025 Fri

27/09/2025 Sat

28/09/2025 Sun

29/09/2025 Mon English-I Mathematics Mathematics Computer English II History Civics Hindi Mathematics Hindi Hindi

30/09/2025 Tue
Moral Science & 

Cursive Writing

Moral Science & 

Cursive Writing

G.K. & 

Conversation

G.K. & 

Conversation

G.K. & 

Conversation
English I Computer English I Computer Physics

01/10/2025 Wed

02/10/2025 Thu

03/10/2025 Fri
G.K. & 

Conversation

G.K. & 

Conversation

Moral Science & 

Cursive Writing

Moral Science & 

Cursive Writing

Moral Science & 

Cursive Writing
Hindi History-Civics Geography English II Chemistry

04/10/2025 Sat Punjabi Biology Physics

NOTE :

*

*

Date : August 13, 2025

From 15.09.2025 to 04.10.2025, the school timings for classes I to X will be  from 7:30 am to  10:35 am  except for 24.9.2025 and 29.09.2025.

On 24.09.2025 and 29.09.2025, the school timings  for classes I to X will be from 7:30 am to 11:15 am.

PRINCIPAL

*
12.09.2025                               

(Friday)

Drawing/ SUPW for Classes III to X.

Moral Science for Classes VI to X.

Hindi Sulekh for Classes IV and V.

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY : PATRONESS DAY

HOLIDAY : GANDHI JAYANTI & DUSSEHRA

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, PANCHKULA

2025-26 :  TERM- II  DATESHEET     

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY : AGRASEN JAYANTI  

 HOLIDAY: HARYANA WAR HEROES MARTYRDOM DAY


